
NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 May Elin Stava Lyngdal 5 30 19 30 22 9 24 30 13 30 29 10 29 42 89
2 Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 4 29 14 29 25 19 27 29 21 29 29 19 29 59 87
3 Roar Torkildsen Farsund 4 30 9 30 25 15 27 26 13 26 29 15 29 43 86
4 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 30 18 30 25 14 27 29 10 29 42 86
5 Jarl Stølen Farsund 4 29 17 29 26 19 28 22 10 22 28 10 28 46 85
6 Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Holum 5 30 14 30 27 12 29 26 6 26 24 12 24 38 85
7 Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 28 14 28 24 17 26 27 13 27 24 9 24 44 81
8 Odd Arne Brekne Lyngdal 5 24 13 26 29 6 29 24 6 24 25 79
9 Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 27 18 29 25 9 25 24 11 24 38 78

10 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 26 12 26 23 13 25 21 3 21 27 10 27 35 78
11 Aleksander Narvestad Lyngdal 4 21 8 21 20 10 22 30 15 30 33 73
12 Trygve Karlsen Kjørslevik Farsund 4 19 5 19 28 19 30 20 12 20 36 69
13 Jan Ove Storsveen Holum 2 23 11 25 19 6 19 22 10 22 27 66
14 Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 4 30 11 30 24 5 24 16 54
15 Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 14 5 16 12 5 12 25 13 25 23 53
16 Geir Lie Holum 4 26 10 26 25 9 25 19 51
17 Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 3 19 7 19 17 8 19 9 9 12 2 12 17 50
18 Oddvar Kvåle Holum 5 24 11 24 22 7 22 18 46
19 Alex Gyland Kvinesdal 4 22 7 22 18 5 18 12 40
20 Geir Ove Sådland Lyngdal 5 17 4 17 21 5 21 9 38
21 Janne Wigemyr Johnsen Heddeland og Breland 4 28 10 28 10 28
22 Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 27 10 27 10 27
23 Kjetil Knutsen Kvinesdal 4 27 8 27 8 27
24 Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 4 27 8 27 8 27
25 Nils Bernt Rinde Farsund 5 25 11 25 11 25
26 Dagfinn Birkeland Flikka 3 25 10 25 10 25
27 Endre Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 4 25 7 25 7 25
28 Arild Rasmussen Holum 4 23 11 23 11 23
29 Reidar Lohndal Lyngdal 5 23 10 23 10 23
30 Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 4 21 10 21 10 21
31 Karsten Valand Grindølen V55 21 6 21 6 21
32 Anne Britt Omdal Laudal 3 21 3 21 3 21
33 Viggo Hansen Heddeland og Breland 4 19 3 19 3 19
34 Øystein Solås Heddeland og Breland 3 15 7 15 7 15
35 Peter Haaland Farsund 3 14 6 14 6 14
36 Ruben Omland Kvinesdal 3 13 4 13 4 13
37 Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 13 4 13 4 13
38
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Sum      

Innertreff

SUM KARU-
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KLASSE 2-5 og V55
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 May Elin Stava Lyngdal 5 30 19 30 22 9 25 30 13 30 29 10 30 42 90
2 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 30 18 30 25 14 28 21 3 21 29 10 30 42 88
3 Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Holum 5 30 14 30 27 12 30 26 6 26 24 12 25 38 86
4 Odd Arne Brekne Lyngdal 5 24 13 27 29 6 29 24 6 25 25 81
5 Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 27 18 30 25 9 25 24 11 25 38 80
6 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 26 12 26 23 13 26 27 10 28 35 80
7 Kjell Egil Norum Norheim 5 14 5 17 12 5 12 25 13 26 23 55
8 Oddvar Kvåle Holum 5 24 11 24 22 7 23 18 47
9 Geir Ove Sådland Lyngdal 5 17 4 17 21 5 22 9 39

10 Nils Bernt Rinde Farsund 5 25 11 25 11 25
11 Reidar Lohndal Lyngdal 5 23 10 24 10 24
12

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2009
Sum      

Innertreff
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KARU-
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POENGHolum Øvrebø Farsund Mandal

KLASSE 5

�

�

NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 4 29 14 29 25 19 27 29 21 29 29 19 29 59 87
2 Roar Torkildsen Farsund 4 30 9 30 25 15 27 26 13 26 29 15 29 43 86
3 Jarl Stølen Farsund 4 29 17 29 26 19 28 22 10 22 28 10 28 46 85
4 Aleksander Narvestad Lyngdal 4 21 8 21 20 10 22 30 15 30 33 73
5 Trygve Karlsen Kjørslevik Farsund 4 19 5 19 28 19 30 20 12 20 36 69
6 Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 4 30 11 30 24 5 24 16 54
7 Geir Lie Holum 4 26 10 26 25 9 25 19 51
8 Alex Gyland Kvinesdal 4 22 7 22 18 5 18 12 40
9 Janne Wigemyr Johnsen Heddeland og Breland 4 28 10 28 10 28

10 Kjetil Knutsen Kvinesdal 4 27 8 27 8 27
11 Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 4 27 8 27 8 27
12 Endre Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 4 25 7 25 7 25
13 Arild Rasmussen Holum 4 23 11 23 11 23
14 Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 4 21 10 21 10 21
15 Viggo Hansen Heddeland og Breland 4 19 3 19 3 19

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2009
Sum      

Innertreff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Øvrebø Farsund Mandal

KLASSE 4
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 3 19 7 30 17 8 30 9 25 12 2 17 17 85
5 Dagfinn Birkeland Flikka 3 25 10 30 10 30
2 Peter Haaland Farsund 3 14 6 30 6 30
3 Ruben Omland Kvinesdal 3 13 4 29 4 29
4 Anne Britt Omdal Laudal 3 21 3 26 3 26
6 Øystein Solås Heddeland og Breland 3 15 7 20 7 20
7

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2009
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Innertreff
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KARU-
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NR NAVN / skytterlag SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Jan Ove Storsveen Holum 2 23 11 30 19 6 30 22 10 30 27 90
2 Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 13 4 21 4 21
3

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2009
Sum      

Innertreff
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KARU-
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 28 14 30 24 17 30 27 13 30 24 9 27 44 90
3 Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 27 10 30 10 30
2 Karsten Valand Grindølen V55 21 6 24 6 24

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2009
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Nils Blørstad Holum V65 30 23 30 25 11 27 30 22 30 30 17 30 62 90
2 Tollef Netland Kvinesdal V65 24 13 24 28 11 30 29 16 29 25 19 25 48 84
3 John Fidje Mandal V65 28 21 28 21 28
5
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Torjus Ågedal Grindølen V73 30 26 30 30 19 30 30 26 30 30 22 30 74 90
2 Otto Skailand Flikka V73 29 9 29 26 19 26 27 15 27 43 82
3 Aslak Wigemyr Heddeland og Breland V73 28 15 28 15 28
4 Oskar Ådnebergli Mandal V73 26 16 26 16 26

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2009
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Innertreff
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Endre Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland AG3 24 3 30 5 2 29 16 1 18 20 5 24 10 83
2 Johnny Haraldstad Laudal AG3 12 1 18 6 3 30 21 6 23 23 8 27 17 80
3 Nils Bernt Rinde Farsund AG3 22 8 24 26 14 30 22 54
4 Leif Rinde Jr Farsund AG3 25 9 27 22 10 26 19 53
5 Peter Haaland Farsund AG3 28 9 30 19 4 23 13 53
6 Frode Rødland Farsund AG3 14 1 16 25 7 29 8 45
7 Jonny Tjømøe Farsund AG3 26 3 28 0 0 3 28
8 Tor Arne Spilde Lyngdal AG3 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 23 8 23
9 Daniel Hagen Lyngdal AG3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 13 3 13
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Sondre B. Vidringstad Lyngdal R 17 5 28 26 10 30 21 4 23 24 11 30 26 88
2 Roar Fredriksen Lyngdal R 19 5 30 15 2 19 27 11 29 12 2 18 18 78
3 Johanna Spilde Lyngdal R 28 14 30 14 30
4 Ludvig Røysland Holum R 17 10 23 10 23
5 Espen Stubstad Mandal 15 5 21 5 21
6 Odd Andre Wehus Farsund R 14 3 16 3 16
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

2 Camilla B. Vidringstad Lyngdal ER 30 20 30 26 8 30 29 17 30 45 90
1 Jonathan Sundt Rosland Farsund ER 18 30 30
3
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NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Kenneth Aas Lyngdal J 30 28 30 27 19 30 28 20 29 67 89
2 Jon Martin Håland Farsund J 29 17 29 27 19 30 30 20 30 28 14 29 56 89
3 Petter Marius Omland Lyngdal J 29 20 29 29 22 30 42 59
4 Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland J 22 13 22 23 11 24 24 46
5 Aleksander Taanevig Farsund J 29 23 30 23 30
6 Vegard B. Sjøveian Flikka J 29 19 30 19 30
7 Siv Rossevatn Øvre Eiken J 18 2 19 2 19
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